
N

Z

W O
187

377

186

24

26

235

Le
em

st
ra

at

361

390

268

548

266

huidig bouwblok

oppervlakte tbv nieuwe loods

24a

to
eg

an
gs

w
eg

13805m2

1585m2

gewenst bouwblok, totaal 15390m2

Tekeningnummer:

Bestandsnaam:

Toldijkseweg 26
7221 DD Steenderen

wijzigen bouwblok
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18-1634-S01

Situatie:
Kad. Gemeente
Sectie
Nummer
Schaal
Plaatselijk bekend
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